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Opis produktu

Lampa Wiszgca Tipi PO353 MaxLight

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent

Rabat

Lampa Wiszaca Tipi P0353 MaxLight

Moc/Power: 1 x 88W LED 230V, 6160 LM,

H: 110 cm, @: 68 cm

Wykonczenie/Detail finishing: czarne/black

Materiat/Material: metal/metal
LED w komplecie/LED included 3000K

Tipi
P0353
1x88W LED 230V 6160Im 3000K

110

68

3 040,00 zt
2 471,54 zt
P0353
P0353
Maxlight

uzyskaj rabat z kodem:
MAXLIGHT WYPRZEDAZ
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